



Purchasing Division
 2019 Washington Street East
 Post Office Box 50130
 Charleston, WV 25305-0130

State of West Virginia
 Solicitation Response

Proc Folder : 401645
 Solicitation Description : SAFENCE CABLE BARRIER REPAIR PARTS
 Proc Type : Agency Purchase Order

Date issued	Solicitation Closes	Solicitation Response	Version
	2018-03-20 15:00:00	SR 0803 ESR03201800000004188	1

VENDOR
000000176561 GREGORYROLL FORM COMPANY

Solicitation Number: ARFQ 0803 DOT1800000044

Total Bid : \$28,383.75 Response Date: 2018-03-20 Response Time: 08:08:41

Comments:

FOR INFORMATION CONTACT THE BUYER
 Dusty J Smith
 (304) 558-9398
 dusty.j.smith@wv.gov

Signature on File	FEIN #	DATE
-------------------	--------	------

All offers subject to all terms and conditions contained in this solicitation

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
1	SAFENCE PART# CBDD41HG 4 FOOT CABLE POSTS W/	250.00000	EA	\$65.000000	\$16,250.00

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30121717			

Extended Description :	SAFENCE PART# CBDD41HG 4 FOOT CABLE POSTS W/ STIFFENER STOPS
-------------------------------	---

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
2	SAFENCE PART# CBD009 SOCKET/FOUNDATION COVERS	250.00000	EA	\$3.500000	\$875.00

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30121717			

Extended Description :	SAFENCE PART# CBD009 SOCKET/FOUNDATION COVERS
-------------------------------	--

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
3	SAFENCE PART# CBD011 STIFFENING FRAMES/CLAMPS	375.00000	EA	\$5.250000	\$1,968.75

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30121717			

Extended Description :	SAFENCE PART# CBD011 STIFFENING FRAMES/CLAMPS
-------------------------------	--

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
4	SAFENCE PART# CBD010 POST CAPS	250.00000	EA	\$5.150000	\$1,287.50

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30121717			

Extended Description :	SAFENCE PART# CBD010 POST CAPS
-------------------------------	-----------------------------------

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
5	SAFENCE PART# CBDD43HDG STIFFENING PLATES	250.00000	EA	\$4.750000	\$1,187.50

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30121717			

Extended Description :	SAFENCE PART# CBDD43HDG STIFFENING PLATES
-------------------------------	--

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
6	SAFENCE PART# CBD042 CABLE HOOKS	550.00000	EA	\$3.800000	\$2,090.00

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30121717			

Extended Description :	SAFENCE PART# CBD042 CABLE HOOKS
-------------------------------	-------------------------------------

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
7	SAFENCE PART# CBD020 PLASTIC CABLE SPACERS	750.00000	EA	\$6.300000	\$4,725.00

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30121717			

Extended Description :	SAFENCE PART# CBD020 PLASTIC CABLE SPACERS
-------------------------------	---